Position  Bib No
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th

Name (Surname/First Name)

101 Luxmoore,Jamie
39 Dry,Jonny
115 Oakes,Duncan
184 Williams,Simon
195 Wright,James
127 Poole,Daniel
187 Wisner,John
156 Stephens,Jeremy
99 Lewis,Martyn
145 Sellors,Tristan
158 Sutton, Tom
162 Taylor, Nicky
177 Watts, Rob
191 Yelland, John
1 Ainsworth, Paul
122 Perry, Matthew
64 Harvey, Adam
128 Pope, Kev
22 Carkeek, Nick
97 Leggett, Will
150 Sopp, Thomas
106 Matthews, Ben
28 Cook, Emily
160 Swetman, Mark
154 Spargue, Andrew
2 Allison, Jane
126 Picton, John
168 Timms, Simon
129 Post, Martin
193 Luckhurst, Will
124 Phillips, Andrew
144 Schofield, Gary
71 Homer, Mark
30 Curtis, Qisin
44 Ferguson, Andrew
56 Greenbhill, Neil
47 Forbes, James
137 Ross, Andrew
67 Haynes, Richard
8 Bennett, Charlotte
63 Hart, Julian
55 Green, Simon
164 Thomas, Mark
25 Cocks, Dan
93 Leadsford, Tim
109 Mitchell, Jason
188 Woods, Claire
181 Whittaker, Sarah
50 Queen, Stuart
113 Newing,Sarah
173 Tromans, Stuart
152 Spence, Rob
108 Merrett-Cope, Sam
66 Haynes, Janet
170 Tonkin, Craig
20 Cable, Caroline
88 King, Mark
114 Nugent, Debbie
167 Tilley, Dom
133 Redwood,Edd
95 Lee, Steven
73 Hoskin, James
119 Pascoe, Anna
37 Drewitt, Brennan
104 Martin, Gary
49 Foster, Mark

Club

Mile High

Cornwall AC
Mudcrew

STARC

N/A

N/A

STARC

Hayle Runners

TNT

MBH

Freedom Racing
Freedom Racing

N/A

Mat Hatters

N/A

N/A

N/A

Hayle Runners

N/A

N/A

Falmouth Road Runners
N/A

Mudcrew

N/A

Dudley Kingswinford
Mudcrew

N/A

TNT

MBH

Hayle Runners

Asics

N/A

Dudley Kingswinford
Hayle Runners
Mudcrew

Falmouth Road Runners
N/A

Bodmin Road Runners
N/A

Hayle Runners

Cobra

MBH

MBH

N/A

Newquay Road Runners
Francis Clark
Bournemouth Joggers
Plymouth Musketeer
Tamar Trail Runners
Hayle Runners

N/A

N/A

N/A

MBH

Hayle Runners
Mudcrew

N/A

Cornwall AC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mudcrew

Plymouth Musketeer
Plymouth Musketeer
Plymouth Musketeer

Time
02:36:17
02:40:33
02:53:20
02:54:31
02:55:24
02:56:55
02:58:16
03:04:10
03:05:00
03:08:14
03:10:57
03:10:57
03:15:12
03:15:37
03:20:06
03:21:49
03:23:34
03:24:12
03:25:41
03:26:30
03:26:33
03:26:43
03:26:49
03:27:17
03:27:39
03:28:03
03:29:03
03:29:40
03:34:27
03:34:33
03:34:36
03:35:39
03:35:49
03:36:20
03:36:55
03:39:14
03:40:18
03:41:41
03:42:46
03:43:12
03:43:58
03:46:47
03:47:14
03:47:33
03:48:34
03:54:15
03:55:41
03:55:55
03:55:56
03:59:14
03:59:28
04:00:09
04:00:30
04:01:36
04:02:02
04:03:57
04:04:25
04:04:28
04:07:02
04:08:26
04:09:14
04:09:16
04:09:23
04:11:28
04:11:28
04:11:29

Gender

ETLTLTLLLLLIETETLITLLILLETITTLESLELLELELLLLITELEELLLLLCELELELLLLITEELETMELLLLELLC<LEEEELLLLITEEELLLCLCLELEELELRL

1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male

1st Female

2nd Female

3rd Female

1st Assistec
2nd Assiste



67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th
111th
112th
113th
114th
115th
116th
117th
118th
119th
120th
121st
122nd
123rd
124th
125th
126th
127th
128th
129th
130th
131st
132nd
133rd

72 Hosken, Richard
118 Painton, Michael
103 Martin,Dougal
155 Stacey, Hayley
149 Smith, Ben

13 Blackburn, Amy
183 Williams, Paul

7 Bedford, Penny

32 Daniels, Carly
132 Raymond, Dinx

35 Dennick, Tim

96 Leeton, Russell
136 Robinson, Tim

51 Fryer, Rebecca

60 Hammick, Chris

26 Cocksedge, Zoe

12 Blackburn, Simon
130 Poultney, Melissa

76 lIssit, David

153 Spencer-Smith, Andrea

78 Jannaway, Nickie
141 Sanger, Sam
140 Royall, Carolyn
147 Smith, Jody
148 Smith, James
117 Owen, Mark
161 Talen, Patrick
6 Barrow, Richard
84 Jones, Simon
90 Lammers, Wiebke
138 Rowe, Kerri
21 Callaway, William
45 Fish, Richard
166 Tiley, Chris
16 Bonar, David
159 Swaby, Heidi
169 Todd, Claire
79 Jarvis, Jodie
120 Pateman, Gemma
14 Boaden, Lisa
65 Hawke-Perry, Soraya
135 Roberts, Kevin
48 Forbes, Jennifer
19 Burtenshaw, Martin
74 Howard, Corby
59 Hamilton, Brian
139 Royall, Tim
24 Clemence, Sarah
83 Jones, Mark
33 Davies, Helen
43 Elson, Steven
38 Dry, Kathy
194 Dry,Colin
110 Morse, Jackie
11 Bishop, Andy
34 Deigan, David
46 Flanagan, Sharon
185 Williamson, Anna
31 D'Alessio, Harriet
32 La Roux, Christiaan
17 Brown, Tracey
192 Young, Rachael
77 Jackson, Katherine
61 Hand, Heidi
179 Wherry, Sharon
111 Nadaud, Julia
151 Speers, Peter

N/A

N/A

Mudcrew

East Cornwall Harriers
N/A

Mile High

Plymouth Musketeer
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Launceston Road Runners
Launceston Road Runners
Tamar Trotters
Tri-Logic

MBH

MBH

Mudcrew

Helston Trail Runners
TNT

N/A

N/A

Hayle Runners

N/A

N/A

STARC

STARC

N/A

Carn Runners
Mudcrew

Bodmin Road Runners
Bodmin Road Runners
Mudcrew

N/A

Hayle Runners

MBH

STARC

STARC

STARC

Carn Runners
Newquay Road Runners
Jamie's Autism Journey
N/A

N/A

TRA

Carn Runners

N/A

Mudcrew

N/A

N/A

Newquay Road Runners
N/A

N/A

MBH

Helston Trail Runners
N/A

N/A

N/A

No Limits

No Limits

N/A

East Cornwall Harriers
N/A

N/A

N/A

STARC

N/A

04:11:37
04:11:50
04:12:14
04:12:19
04:13:00
04:13:01
04:13:02
04:15:01
04:15:51
04:15:51
04:16:21
04:18:47
04:18:51
04:20:04
04:20:49
04:21:24
04:21:25
04:22:46
04:24:22
04:25:43
04:26:05
04:26:14
04:27:54
04:28:42
04:28:43
04:29:22
04:29:22
04:30:12
04:30:42
04:31:00
04:32:51
04:32:53
04:33:34
04:33:44
04:34:36
04:34:47
04:34:51
04:35:05
04:35:22
04:36:07
04:37:07
04:37:26
04:38:27
04:42:24
04:42:48
04:43:06
04:43:33
04:44:17
04:44:18
04:44:39
04:46:43
04:47:54
04:50:32
04:50:41
04:51:42
04:58:19
04:59:15
04:59:15
04:59:54
04:59:54
05:00:37
05:00:40
05:01:38
05:01:56
05:03:02
05:03:05
05:03:09



134th
135th
136th
137th
138th
139th
140th
141st

142nd
143rd
144th
145th
146th
147th
148th
149th
150th
151st

152nd
153rd
154th
155th
156th
157th
158th
159th
160th
161st

162nd
163rd
164th

DNF
DNF

164 FINISHERS
2 DNF
34 DNS

105 Maskell, Melanie
116 Osborne, Anthea

70 Holmes, Holly

52 Galloway, Ali
182 Wilkes, Judith

18 Bulley, Wayne

62 Harber, Dean
172 Trice, Dean
102 Martin, Paul

94 Lee, Heather
165 Thomas, Owain

23 Carter, Nicki

27 Connon, Naomi

80 Jelf, Mickee

40 Dymond, Amanda

89 Knowlden, Debbie

98 Lehan, Lorraine
131 Pritchard, Heather
180 White, Karen

68 Henwood, Phillip

10 Biggs, Matt

29 Courtney, Stacey
174 Turner, Glynnis

9 Bennett, Shirley

4 Bailey, Joshua

57 Hall, Zoe

58 Hambley, Sharon
121 Perring, Sharon
142 Savin, Nicholas
143 Schilling, Craig
123 Pheasant, Roger

41 Easterbrook, Elizabeth
86 Kean, Georgina Lucy

STARC

Hayle Runners

N/A

Carn Runners

Falmouth Road Runners
N/A

Plymouth Musketeer
Plymouth Musketeer
Plymouth Musketeer
BATS

Plymouth Musketeer
Carn Runners

Hayle Runners

Hayle Runners

BWRC

N/A

N/A

N/A

BWRC

Newquay Road Runners
Newquay Road Runners
Newquay Road Runners
Hayle Runners

N/A

N/A

Carn Runners

BWRC

BWRC

Newquay Road Runners
N/A

N/A

MBH

N/A

05:03:36
05:04:40
05:10:48
05:17:19
05:18:20
05:18:21
05:18:22
05:18:23
05:19:15
05:19:16
05:20:10
05:28:05
05:28:13
05:28:20
05:32:49
05:32:49
05:32:49
05:32:49
05:32:49
05:47:06
05:48:28
05:48:28
05:52:08
06:01:04
06:10:13
06:10:33
06:11:22
06:12:17
06:12:42
06:13:36
06:13:44

ZENNOR
ZENNOR


sally.galsworthy
DNF                         41  Easterbrook, Elizabeth                                     MBH                                                          ZENNOR  F
DNF                         86  Kean, Georgina Lucy                                       N/A                                                            ZENNOR  F

164 FINISHERS
2 DNF
34 DNS


