Position	Bib No	Name (Surname/First Name)	Club	Time	Gender	
1st	101	Luxmoore,Jamie	Mile High	02:36:17	М	1st Male
2nd	39	Dry,Jonny	Cornwall AC	02:40:33	Μ	2nd Male
3rd	115	Oakes, Duncan	Mudcrew	02:53:20	Μ	3rd Male
4th	184	Williams,Simon	STARC	02:54:31	Μ	
5th	195	Wright, James	N/A	02:55:24	Μ	
6th	127	Poole,Daniel	N/A	02:56:55	Μ	
7th	187	Wisner,John	STARC	02:58:16	Μ	
8th		Stephens, Jeremy	Hayle Runners	03:04:10		
9th		Lewis, Martyn	TNT	03:05:00		
10th		Sellors,Tristan	MBH	03:08:14		
11th		Sutton, Tom	Freedom Racing	03:10:57		
12th		Taylor, Nicky	Freedom Racing	03:10:57		1st Female
13th		Watts, Rob	N/A Mat Hattara	03:15:12		
14th 15th		Yelland, John Ainsworth, Paul	Mat Hatters N/A	03:15:37 03:20:06		
15th		Perry, Matthew	N/A	03:20:00		
17th		Harvey, Adam	N/A	03:23:34		
19th		Pope, Kev	Hayle Runners	03:24:12		
19th		Carkeek, Nick	N/A	03:25:41		
20th		Leggett, Will	N/A	03:26:30		
21st		Sopp, Thomas	Falmouth Road Runners	03:26:33		
22nd		Matthews, Ben	N/A	03:26:43		
23rd		Cook, Emily	Mudcrew	03:26:49	F	2nd Femal€
24th	160	Swetman, Mark	N/A	03:27:17	Μ	
25th	154	Spargue, Andrew	Dudley Kingswinford	03:27:39	Μ	
26th	2	Allison, Jane	Mudcrew	03:28:03	F	3rd Female
27th	126	Picton, John	N/A	03:29:03	Μ	
28th	168	Timms, Simon	TNT	03:29:40	Μ	
29th	129	Post, Martin	MBH	03:34:27	Μ	
30th	193	Luckhurst, Will	Hayle Runners	03:34:33	Μ	
31st		Phillips, Andrew	Asics	03:34:36		
32nd		Schofield, Gary	N/A	03:35:39		
33rd		Homer, Mark	Dudley Kingswinford	03:35:49		
34th		Curtis, Oisin	Hayle Runners	03:36:20		
35th		Ferguson, Andrew	Mudcrew	03:36:55		
36th 27th		Greenhill, Neil Forbes, James	Falmouth Road Runners N/A	03:39:14		
37th 38th		Ross, Andrew	Bodmin Road Runners	03:40:18 03:41:41		
39th		Haynes, Richard	N/A	03:41:41		
40th		Bennett, Charlotte	Hayle Runners	03:42:40		
41st		Hart, Julian	Cobra	03:43:58		
42nd		Green, Simon	MBH	03:46:47		
43rd		Thomas, Mark	MBH	03:47:14		
44th	25	Cocks, Dan	N/A	03:47:33	М	
45th	93	Leadsford, Tim	Newquay Road Runners	03:48:34	Μ	
46th	109	Mitchell, Jason	Francis Clark	03:54:15	Μ	
47th	188	Woods, Claire	Bournemouth Joggers	03:55:41	F	
48th	181	Whittaker, Sarah	Plymouth Musketeer	03:55:55	F	
49th		Queen, Stuart	Tamar Trail Runners	03:55:56		
50th		Newing,Sarah	Hayle Runners	03:59:14		
51st		Tromans, Stuart	N/A	03:59:28		
52nd		Spence, Rob	N/A	04:00:09		
53rd		Merrett-Cope, Sam	N/A	04:00:30		
54th		Haynes, Janet	MBH Have Bunners	04:01:36		
55th 56th		Tonkin, Craig Cable, Caroline	Hayle Runners Mudcrew	04:02:02 04:03:57		
57th		King, Mark	N/A	04:03:37		
58th		Nugent, Debbie	Cornwall AC	04:04:23		
59th		Tilley, Dom	N/A	04:07:02		
60th		Redwood,Edd	N/A	04:07:02		
61st		Lee, Steven	N/A	04:09:14		1st Assistec
62nd		Hoskin, James	N/A	04:09:16		2nd Assiste
63rd		Pascoe, Anna	Mudcrew	04:09:23		
64th		Drewitt, Brennan	Plymouth Musketeer	04:11:28		
65th	104	Martin, Gary	Plymouth Musketeer	04:11:28	М	
66th	49	Foster, Mark	Plymouth Musketeer	04:11:29	Μ	

67th	72 Hosken, Richard	N/A	04:11:37 M
68th	118 Painton, Michael	N/A	04:11:50 M
69th	103 Martin, Dougal	Mudcrew	04:12:14 M
70th	155 Stacey, Hayley	East Cornwall Harriers	04:12:19 F
71st	149 Smith, Ben	N/A	04:13:00 M
72nd	13 Blackburn, Amy	Mile High	04:13:01 F
73rd	183 Williams, Paul	Plymouth Musketeer	04:13:02 M
74th	7 Bedford, Penny	N/A	04:15:01 F
75th	32 Daniels, Carly	N/A	04:15:51 F
76th	132 Raymond, Dinx	N/A	04:15:51 M
77th	35 Dennick, Tim	N/A	04:16:21 M
78th	96 Leeton, Russell	Launceston Road Runners	04:18:47 M
79th	136 Robinson, Tim	Launceston Road Runners	04:18:51 M
80th	51 Fryer, Rebecca	Tamar Trotters	04:20:04 F
81st	60 Hammick, Chris	Tri-Logic	04:20:49 M
82nd	26 Cocksedge, Zoe	MBH	04:21:24 F
83rd	12 Blackburn, Simon	MBH	04:21:25 M
84th	130 Poultney, Melissa	Mudcrew	04:22:46 F
85th	76 Issit, David	Helston Trail Runners	04:24:22 M
86th	153 Spencer-Smith, Andrea	TNT	04:25:43 F
87th	78 Jannaway, Nickie	N/A	04:26:05 F
88th	141 Sanger, Sam	N/A	04:26:14 F
89th	140 Royall, Carolyn	Hayle Runners	04:27:54 F
90th	147 Smith, Jody	N/A	04:28:42 F
91st	148 Smith, James	N/A	04:28:43 M
92nd	117 Owen, Mark	STARC	04:29:22 M
93rd	161 Talen, Patrick	STARC	04:29:22 M
94th	6 Barrow, Richard	N/A	04:30:12 M
95th	84 Jones, Simon	Carn Runners	04:30:42 M
96th	90 Lammers, Wiebke	Mudcrew	04:31:00 F
97th	138 Rowe, Kerri	Bodmin Road Runners	04:32:51 F
98th	21 Callaway, William	Bodmin Road Runners	04:32:53 M
99th	45 Fish, Richard	Mudcrew	04:33:34 M
100th	166 Tiley, Chris	N/A	04:33:44 M
101st	16 Bonar, David	Hayle Runners	04:34:36 M
102nd	159 Swaby, Heidi	MBH	04:34:47 F
103rd	169 Todd, Claire	STARC	04:34:51 F
104th	79 Jarvis, Jodie	STARC	04:35:05 F
105th	120 Pateman, Gemma	STARC	04:35:22 F
106th	14 Boaden, Lisa	Carn Runners	04:36:07 F
107th	65 Hawke-Perry, Soraya	Newquay Road Runners	04:37:07 F
108th	135 Roberts, Kevin	Jamie's Autism Journey	04:37:26 M
109th	48 Forbes, Jennifer	N/A	04:38:27 F
110th	19 Burtenshaw, Martin	N/A	04:42:24 M
111th	74 Howard, Corby	TRA	04:42:48 M
112th	59 Hamilton, Brian	Carn Runners	04:43:06 M
113th	139 Royall, Tim	N/A	04:43:33 M
114th	24 Clemence, Sarah	Mudcrew	04:44:17 F
115th	83 Jones, Mark	N/A	04:44:18 M
116th	33 Davies, Helen	N/A	04:44:39 F
117th	43 Elson, Steven	Newquay Road Runners	04:46:43 M
118th	38 Dry, Kathy	N/A	04:47:54 F
119th	194 Dry,Colin	N/A	04:50:32 M
120th	110 Morse, Jackie	MBH	04:50:41 F
121st	11 Bishop, Andy	Helston Trail Runners	04:51:42 M
122nd	34 Deigan, David	N/A	04:58:19 M
123rd	46 Flanagan, Sharon	N/A	04:59:15 F
124th	185 Williamson, Anna	N/A	04:59:15 F
125th	31 D'Alessio, Harriet	No Limits	04:59:54 F
126th	32 La Roux, Christiaan	No Limits	04:59:54 M
127th	17 Brown, Tracey	N/A	05:00:37 F
128th	192 Young, Rachael	East Cornwall Harriers	05:00:40 F
129th 120th	77 Jackson, Katherine	N/A	05:01:38 F
130th	61 Hand, Heidi	N/A	05:01:56 F
131st	179 Wherry, Sharon	N/A STARC	05:03:02 F
132nd	111 Nadaud, Julia		05:03:05 F
133rd	151 Speers, Peter	N/A	05:03:09 M

134th	105 Maskell, Melanie	STARC	05:03:36 F
135th	116 Osborne, Anthea	Hayle Runners	05:04:40 F
136th	70 Holmes, Holly	N/A	05:10:48 F
137th	52 Galloway, Ali	Carn Runners	05:17:19 F
138th	182 Wilkes, Judith	Falmouth Road Runners	05:18:20 F
139th	18 Bulley, Wayne	N/A	05:18:21 M
140th	62 Harber, Dean	Plymouth Musketeer	05:18:22 M
141st	172 Trice, Dean	Plymouth Musketeer	05:18:23 M
142nd	102 Martin, Paul	Plymouth Musketeer	05:19:15 M
143rd	94 Lee, Heather	BATS	05:19:16 F
144th	165 Thomas, Owain	Plymouth Musketeer	05:20:10 M
145th	23 Carter, Nicki	Carn Runners	05:28:05 F
146th	27 Connon, Naomi	Hayle Runners	05:28:13 F
147th	80 Jelf, Mickee	Hayle Runners	05:28:20 F
148th	40 Dymond, Amanda	BWRC	05:32:49 F
149th	89 Knowlden, Debbie	N/A	05:32:49 F
150th	98 Lehan, Lorraine	N/A	05:32:49 F
151st	131 Pritchard, Heather	N/A	05:32:49 F
152nd	180 White, Karen	BWRC	05:32:49 F
153rd	68 Henwood, Phillip	Newquay Road Runners	05:47:06 M
154th	10 Biggs, Matt	Newquay Road Runners	05:48:28 M
155th	29 Courtney, Stacey	Newquay Road Runners	05:48:28 F
156th	174 Turner, Glynnis	Hayle Runners	05:52:08 F
157th	9 Bennett, Shirley	N/A	06:01:04 F
158th	4 Bailey, Joshua	N/A	06:10:13 M
159th	57 Hall, Zoe	Carn Runners	06:10:33 F
160th	58 Hambley, Sharon	BWRC	06:11:22 F
161st	121 Perring, Sharon	BWRC	06:12:17 F
162nd	142 Savin, Nicholas	Newquay Road Runners	06:12:42 M
163rd	143 Schilling, Craig	N/A	06:13:36 M
164th	123 Pheasant, Roger	N/A	06:13:44 M
DNF	41 Easterbrook, Elizabeth	MBH	ZENNOR F
DNF	86 Kean, Georgina Lucy	N/A	ZENNOR F

164 FINISHERS 2 DNF 34 DNS